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Lista candida\ilor ADMI}I (Buget)
la examenul de admitere, sesiunea Iulie 2018

* @n coloana "Admis" = @nmatriculat

Ciclu de @nv[\[m`nt: Licen\[; #nv[\[m`nt cu frecven\[

NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Pb)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03

(Cr)
D 04Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

ZANFIR M. BOGDAN-ANDREI   1   B 10.00 9.61 9.95 9.309.88
ALB V.V. M{LINA-MARIA   2   B 9.50 9.70 9.80 10.009.56
ANTONIE R. RADU-EMILIAN   3   B 9.55 9.55 9.90 10.009.55
POPESCU D. ALEXANDRU-IULIAN   4   B 9.90 8.75 9.55 8.709.55
STERIAN D. DANIELA-GEORGIANA   5   B 9.75 9.05 10.00 9.309.54
DR{GHICI A.M. BOGDAN   6   B 9.55 9.51 10.00 9.259.53
ENE M.D. LODERINA-BEATRICE   7   B 9.75 8.91 9.90 9.609.49
PRODAN G.L. CRISTIANA-M{D{LINA   8   B 9.40 9.53 9.90 9.259.43
GLI}C{ F. MIHAI   9   B 9.40 9.41 9.90 9.659.40
VLAD I.S. GIORGIANA-BIANCA  10   B 9.45 9.25 9.80 9.809.39
CONSTANTINESCU C. MIH{I|{-ROBERTO  11   B 9.45 9.25 9.80 9.709.39
MUGA C. BOGDAN-MARIUS  12   B 9.50 8.91 9.45 8.909.32
PURC{RIN T.M. MIHNEA-CRISTIAN  13   B 9.50 8.93 8.45 9.059.32
BALACI V. LUCIAN-FLORIN  14   B 9.40 8.98 9.20 8.809.27
MARCU G.O. ANDREI  15   B 9.35 9.06 9.60 9.459.26
DR{GHICI F. ALIN-GABRIEL  16   B 9.35 9.00 9.45 8.109.24
DOBRI|OIU F. VLAD  17   B 9.20 9.31 9.55 8.659.23
POPA D. ADRIAN-VALENTIN  18   B 9.25 8.96 9.95 9.009.16
SIMIONESCU I IONU|  19   B 9.00 9.53 9.95 9.309.15
DOROBAN|U C.A. ROBERT-GABRIEL  20   B 9.45 8.40 9.10 6.609.13
SCUTUROIU D CONSTANTIN-D{NU|  21   B 9.45 8.28 9.15 7.759.09
UNTARU M. }TEFANIA-ROBERTA  22   B 9.00 9.18 9.25 9.109.05
ILIESCU M.L. LIVIA-ELENA-CRISTIANA  23   B 9.15 8.83 9.15 8.909.05
FILIP M. ALINA-ANDREEA  24   B 9.15 8.80 10.00 7.609.04
WOJCICKI L. ANDREI-CRISTIAN  25   B 9.15 8.78 9.70 9.109.03
B{RBULESCU A EDUARD-}TEFAN  26   B 9.20 8.65 9.35 8.509.03
IANCU I. DRAGO}-MIH{I|{  27   B 9.35 8.23 9.70 8.059.01
BELGUN E MARIAN  28   B 9.45 7.98 9.30 7.859.00
FLOREA T MIHAI-FLORIAN  29   B 8.95 9.11 9.50 8.858.99
AMZA F ROBERT-IONU|  30   B 9.10 8.73 9.90 8.258.98
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DR{GULESCU S COSTINA  31   B 9.00 8.96 9.75 8.658.98
}UC{ V TIBERIU  32   B 9.10 8.71 8.65 9.508.98
IANCU N.V. DIANA-VALENTINA  33   B 8.70 9.61 9.90 8.958.97
S{CUIANU S NICOLAS-GABRIEL  34   B 9.10 8.65 9.45 8.908.96
CIUTUROIANU V. MARIA-GABRIELA  35   B 9.30 8.16 7.95 9.508.95
IORGA } MARIUS-NICOLAE  36   B 9.00 8.81 9.80 8.258.94
CERNEA D GHEORGHE-CLAUDIU  37   B 9.15 8.43 8.45 9.308.93
ENCULESCU C.D. BIANCA  38   B 8.75 9.30 9.20 9.708.91
P#RVOAICA C DANIEL  39   B 8.80 9.16 9.55 9.608.90
MATEIA} F. IONU|-ALEXANDRU  40   B 8.80 9.16 8.95 9.258.90
STROIE M. ANDREEA-DENISA  41   B 8.60 9.43 9.60 8.908.84
VOINIC R. MIHAI-VALENTIN  42   B 8.95 8.51 8.65 8.208.81
B{LU|{ I. ALEXANDRA-ELENA  43   B 9.25 7.75 9.15 6.208.80
C{PRARU C.A. ALEXANDRU-MIHAI  44   B 8.70 8.78 9.15 9.458.72
B{BICEANU V.L. FLORIN-DANIEL  45   B 8.45 9.31 10.00 9.358.70
CIUC{ G ROBERT-FLORIN  46   B 8.50 9.11 9.40 9.258.68
R{DOI C. TEODORA-ALINA  47   B 8.55 8.96 9.60 8.758.67
CATAN{ C ANDREEA-FLORENTINA  48   B 8.60 8.85 9.05 8.308.67
APOSTOL G M{D{LIN-MIHAI  49   B 8.95 7.98 8.95 6.308.65
IRIMESCU D. C{T{LIN-IONU|  50   B 9.35 7.00 8.75 5.858.64
FLORI M MARIUS-RARE}  51   B 8.85 8.10 9.10 7.558.62
DOBRI|OIU F. TUDOR  52   B 9.05 7.63 8.30 7.758.62
BUGARU O. C. ADRIANA  53   B 8.70 8.25 9.15 8.058.56
VI}AN V. VIRGIL-MARIAN  54   B 9.00 7.56 8.60 7.308.56
V{DUVA C.M. RADU-ANDREI  55   B 8.70 8.25 8.50 8.158.56
SIMION V. MARINA-MIHAELA  56   B 8.80 8.03 7.70 7.958.56
GHERA C. ALEXANDRA -CERASELA  57   B 8.15 9.23 9.10 9.608.47
G{NESCU M ROBERT-FLORINEL  58   B 9.10 7.03 8.10 8.008.47
ONCIC{ G CRISTINEL-D{NU|  59   B 8.00 9.50 9.25 9.708.45
TU|{ D }TEFANIA-CAMELIA  60   B 8.30 8.81 8.60 9.558.45
}ERBAN E ELENA-ANDREEA  61   B 8.40 8.55 9.55 9.308.44
CIUNGU I.G. R{ZVAN-IONU|  62   B 8.55 8.21 8.95 9.258.44
CHRISTESCU G. G. ALEXANDRU-GABRIEL  63   B 8.60 8.01 8.25 8.358.42
PRUN{ C. RAMONA-CRISTINA  64   B 8.30 8.68 9.40 7.558.41
EDI|OIU N.V. DANIEL  65   B 8.65 7.88 9.15 7.708.41
MANICEA N DUMITRU-ALEXANDRU  66   B - - - -Rural 6.97
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